
White Stag FQM budget  June Session

Cash Gordon's Totals Budget
Weekend 1 $48.17 $247.98 $296.15 $357.00 June 68% $226.07 June

$17.84 $18.46 $36.30 $168.00 w&W 32% $106.38 W&W
$0.00 $332.45
$0.00
$0.00 68% $130.93 June

$66.01 $266.44 $332.45 $525.00 $192.55 32% $61.62 W&W
Cash Gordon's Totals Budget $192.55

Weekend 2 $13.30 $237.93 $251.23 $357.00 June
$4.98 $21.46 $26.44

$34.55 $34.55
$0.00
$0.00 (+/- to date)

$52.83 $259.39 $312.22 $357.00 $44.78 $175.71
Cash Gordon's Totals Budget

Weekend 3 $23.75 $181.70 $205.45 $357.00 June
$5.17 $0.00 $5.17

$84.91 $84.91
$0.00
$0.00 (+/- to date)

$113.83 $181.70 $295.53 $357.00 $61.47 $237.18
Cash Gordon's Totals Budget

Weekend 4 $13.79 $267.03 $280.82 $357.00 June
$5.29 $0.00 $5.29

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00 (+/- to date)

$19.08 $267.03 $286.11 $357.00 $70.89 $308.07
Cash Gordon's Totals Budget

Weekend 5 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $357.00 June
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $357.00 July

$0.00 $168.00 W&W
$0.00  
$0.00 (+/- to date)

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $882.00 $882.00 $1,190.07
Cash Gordon's Totals Budget

Course $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,580.00 June $77.50 Each
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 72 Participants

$0.00 $5,580.00 total
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,580.00 $5,580.00

Grand Totals $251.75 $974.56 $1,226.31 $8,058.00 $6,831.69


